
FALL 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

DATE EVENT TIME Room 
Tue, Aug 27 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters 12:00 - 12:30 pm Virtual BB 
Wed, Aug 28 UAFS Block Party 11:00 am - 1:00 pm Campus Green 
Thu, Aug 29 Utilizing LinkedIn 11:30 am – 12:00 pm LI 224 
Mon, Sep 2 Labor Day – Campus Closed    
Tue, Sep 3 NACA Employability Skills Assessment 12:00 -12:30 pm Virtual BB 
Tue, Sep 3 Interview Skills 1:00 - 1:30 pm LI 203 
Wed, Sep 4 Networking 101: Creating an Elevator Speech 2:00 - 2:50 pm LI 203 
Thu, Sep 5 ACHE Tabling 10:00 am – 2:00 pm MS Lobby 
Thu, Sep 5 Career Technology 101 4:00 - 4:30 pm LI 224 
Mon, Sep 9 



DATE EVENT TIME ROOM 

Tue, Oct 29 Telephone/Virtual Interview Skills 4:00 - 4:30 pm LI 203 
Wed, Oct 30 CliftonStrengths for Students 1:30 - 2:00 pm LI 202 
Thu, Oct 31 NACA Employability Skills Assessment 2:00 - 2:30 pm LI 202 
Tue, Nov 5 Job Search (Senior Level) 1:00 -1:50 pm LI 224 
Tue, Nov 5 Networking 101: Creating an Elevator Speech 4:00 - 4:50 pm LI 203 
Wed, Nov 6 Interview Skills 11:30 am -12:00 pm Virtual BB 
Wed, Nov 6 Leadership and Teamwork  3:30 - 4:00 pm Virtual BB 
Thu Nov 7 Graduate School Fair 11:00 am – 1:00 pm Fireplace/Breezeway 
Mon, Nov 11 What to Expect After Graduation 3:30 - 4:15 pm LI 203 
Tue, Nov 12 CliftonStrengths II: Utilizing your Assessment 1:00 - 1:50 pm Virtual BB 
Tue, Nov 12 Advanced Resume Writing (Senior Level) 2:00 - 2:50 pm LI 203 
Wed, Nov 13 Professionalism and Workplace Etiquette 4:00 - 4:30 pm LI 203 
Thu, Nov 14 Utilizing LinkedIn 12:30 – 1:00 pm LI 224 
Tue, Nov 19 What to Expect After Graduation 1:00 -1:50 pm Virtual 
Thu, Nov 21 CliftonStrengths II: Utilizing your Assessment 4:00 - 4:50 pm LI 202 
Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving Break    
Wed, Dec 4 Psychology Symposium TBD Reynolds Room 

 
 

Times/dates/formats subject to change. 
Note: Senior level workshops are for students graduating December 2024 or May 2025. 


